19
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG350_351_2350-2B
Applications
Averaging Temperature Probe
The MCG 350 (ATP) represents state-of-the-art temperature measurement, and is accepted worldwide to use

     	 01  - UL - Class I, Groups C & D
	 02  - CENELEC/ATEX II 2G, EEx d [ia] IIB T6
ORDERING GUIDE Average Temperature Probes
MCG 350, 351, 2350
TABLE V - LEAD WIRE
     	 IJ
     	 00  - No Lead Wire, (Top Condulet HSG
	         supplied w/ terminal blocks)
     	 01  - 5 ft.(1.5 m) lead wire length (Standard)